	wide the a strategy of the state of the second strategy of the state
ADIAN 140/0574287	8
STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204 COPYRIGHT 1990	RECORD WHITE CO RETAIN PINK COP
NE STATISTICS STREETS STREETS SO DEST	DVOIMAI
COMPLETION	
27497	
Notice hereby is given that the buildin ment on the following described premises, ing street address, if known):	(insert legal description includ
Second off pressions and second to be also	
line and the constituted and make worked a second to the second s	読書の第三と時代表の語言であった。 「Annual Contraction」では、「Annual Contraction」であった。
A State of the set of	a.建筑加加速,1940年2月19日9月,1947年2月,1947年3月。 李振兴的一次,1978年1月第二月第二日月第二日,1978年3月。
化二乙基乙二苯乙乙酸乙酯酸乙酯医氨乙酸医	teach a an stàir geal an t-
그는 그는 것이 가지 않는 것 같아. 그는 물론 모양을 것입했다.	
has been completed.	i kana shi kata ka shi shi ka
tion Lien Law hereby are notified to file a. 87.035.	
Dated March 26 , 19 91	
4	-
After recording please roturn to:	Bernett 1S. Brocen
After recording please return to:	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee
After recording please return to:	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal By Be 2943 S. 6th St.	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal By Be 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. I Address 8341 Hwy 140 E.
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal By Be 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. F Address 8341 Hwy 140 E.
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 By Be P.O.A Klama	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. I Address 8341 Hwy 140 E.
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 STATE OF OREGON	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. I Address 8341 Hwy 140 E.
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath State of Medical State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. J Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. hth Falls, Oregon 97603
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath Bass. IBennett G. Brown or Janice I. Brown	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. J Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. hth Falls, Oregon 97603
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath State of Medical State State State State State State State State State State State S	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. J Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. Ath Falls, Oregon 97603
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON Gounty of Klamath I,Bennett G. Brown or Janice I. Brown depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Bennett G. Br	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. J Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. Ath Falls, Oregon 97603
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON Gounty of Klamath I,Bennett G. Brown or Janice I. Brown depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Bennett G. Br I did on March 26	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. J Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. eth Falls, Oregon 97603 being first duly swo cown or Janice I. Brown
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klama STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I,Bennett G. Brown or Janice I. Brown depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Bennett G. Br I did on March 26 , 19.91, duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place upon the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in said notice, to-wit: by posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, fastening or tacking (indicate	Original Contractor, Owner of Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. F Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. Ath Falls, Oregon 97603
After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 P.O.A Klamath STATE OF OREGON Gounty of Klamath I,Bennett G. Brown or Janice I. Brown depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Bennett G. Br I did on March 26 19 91, duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place upon the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in said notice, to-wit: by posting, nailing,	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee ennett G. Brown or Janice I. F Address 8341 Hwy 140 E. Ath Falls, Oregon 97603

.....

ennett & Brown

Signed and sworn to before me on March 27, 1991 By BENNETT G. Brown Ľ ch Ŕ Norge Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8.31-91 Contraction of the second seco

hh I Hd 52 891 16.

STATE OF OREGON)
County of) ss. .)
\backslash	,
I certify that the within instru	nent
was filed in ny office on the	. day
of, 19	,
at	
in book	
or as file/reel number	
the Construction Lien Book of said Con	unty.
Witness my hand and seal of Co	unty
affixed.	
$\sim 10^{-1}$	
Recording Offic	er.
By	
Depù	ty.
	\

Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3).

TOD THE COLD

A tract of Land situated in Lot 4, JUNCTION ACRES, according to Et the officiel plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as . . .

1. 1. 2. 1. 0. 5 C 4 2 C 8

1111日、111日、「おり」、11日日、11日(11日)、31日(日) 11日:「おけるかけ」はやちにあった。うちつめ、日本(本)日本(本)日本(本)

-mental values in a building, streamer or allow impression

Beginning at the Southwesterly corner of Parcal 1 of Major Land Partition No. 36-89, on the Southerly line of said Lot 4. North 71 degrees 16' 48" West 484.74 feet from the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 4; thence following along the boundaries of Parcels 1 and 2 of said Land Partition No. 36-89, North 10 degrees 00' 00" East 347.80 feet, South 82 degrees 39' 00" East 112.57 feet and North 07 degrees 21' 00" East, 301.05 feet to the North line of said Lot 4; thence South 89 degrees 54' 00" West 378.42 feet to the Northwest corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 01' 00" East 569.20 feet to the Southwesterly corner of said Lot 4; thance South 71 degrees 16' 48" East 177.06 feet; more or loss, 3157 to the point of beginning, with bearings based on Survey No. 4824. as filed in the office of the Klamath County Surveyor. 30.38

. 19 **G**E _

D "cone:

STATE OF OREGON. SS. County of Klamath

\$10.00

Fee,

Filed for record at request of:

Mountain Title Co. and the site on this ____ 28th day of _______ A.D., 19 _____ at _____1:44 _____ o'clock ____P_M. and duly recorded in Vol. M91 of Const.LiensPage 5535 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Mullendore Deputy.

and a finished

artuste vinn i est extention of

summer and adding one can be shown

bebreckträus 1.16 - Callo

ne di Griggi de la griggi d

et,

Contraction of the second second second

ere sweite 18 ablach volmen

- salars even the at bell that

Andreas and all and

the contract of the second

ALTANTA BY MY

he spepsore.

(i) and in the spin of the state of the second state of the spin of the spi -itansiliait) Baddoha mana and patient of the in the provides at the Court of the Court of the building of the building of the court of all the court of th alsta g

count make at store and they on the back back of the a poto or sine

Bernet & Brown

and the second second

- there is a large of

n an an tha an an an a' firinn an ann an an tha Tha an t

returned base to step it must be the rate of the viewe to be the based with the second